Meghalaya Police Recruitment 2012 - Physical Efficiency Test

Location - Date - Batch
No of Candidates
No of Qualified

No of Non Qualified

gender

SNO

10

11
12
13

14

15

16

17

Application
No

166336

157339

157438

167777

156097
157566
157699

166885
157154

165098

156446
156333
167733

166940

157456

156164

166548

Bib

1204

1205

1206

1207

1208

1209

1210

1211

1212

1213

1214

1215

1216

1217

1218

1219

1220

Candidate Name

. SHILONG /13/12/2012 /1
. 150
. 128
.22

: Male

Start Time

JENSON MAWLONG 09:29:52:50

IBOR NONGKHLAW 09:29:52:600

DONBOK

MARBANIANG
WANSUKLANG

LAWRINIANG
RASHID ALI

GOPAL SINGH GILL

SURAJ SINGH

PANKAJ CHETTRI

JOHN STEPHEN

MARWEIN

BASANT THAPA

VIMAL CHETTRI

KOMANDING
SYIEMIONG
Pranab Doloi

KAMAL BAHADUR

CHETTRI

RONITH KOKSI

SANGMA

SEIBOR LYNGDOH

NONGLAIT

SUNSHINESTAR

NONGSEIJ

09:29:53:200

09:29:53:350

09:29:54:150

09:29:54:800

09:29:55:100

09:29:56:50

09:29:56:550

09:29:57:200

09:29:58:50

09:29:59:250

09:30:00:200

09:30:00:0

09:30:01:100

09:30:02:50

09:30:03:200

Last

Recorded Laps Net Time

Time
10:16:20:850

10:22:20:300

10:12:16:800

10:28:50:500

10:25:51:500

10:23:39:150

10:21:16:50

10:17:52:100

10:17:16:700

10:19:17:600

10:24:02:50

10:18:04:600

10:23:53:850

10:27:08:500

10:23:54:900

09:43:52:950

10:21:23:0

25

25

25

23

25

22

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

00:46:28:800

00:52:27:700

00:42:23:600

00:58:57:150

00:55:57:350

00:53:44:350

00:51:20:950

00:47:56:50

00:47:20:150

00:49:20:400

00:54:04:0

00:48:05:350

00:53:53:650

00:57:08:500

00:53:53:800

00:13:50:900

00:51:19:800

Marks
Obtained

185.0

155.0

200.0

0.0

70.0

0.0

160.0

180.0

180.0

170.0

145.0

175.0

150.0

130.0

150.0

0.0

160.0

Result

Q
Q

Q

NQ

Q
NQ

NQ

Category Initials

AB

AB

AB

AB

uB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

uB

AB
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18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

157200

166408

166577

166543

166743

156062

156161

166978

156143

166936

157428

166776

166596

157006

157185

165171

157398

156324

166862

166419

156147

156029

166622

1221

1222

1223

1224

1225

1226

1227

1228

1229

1231

1232

1233

1234

1235

1236

1238

1239

1240

1241

1243

1244

1245

1246

JOHNSON MARAK

BANSHANLANG
MARBOH
SYNSHABORLANG
KHONGSNGI
SENGRAK PATHO
MARAK
SAILUS D SANGMA

KIEWHUNLANG L
NONGBET
ROKSING
NONGRANG
RAKSIL N SANGMA

Rallystar kharnaior
EDWIN M SANGMA
DEEPAK R MARAK

CHINGKAM T
SANGMA
OVERLAND
SNAITANG
HABAMUTLANG
PYNGROPE
KENNY R MARAK

WANBHABOK
MAWRIE
SANTOSH KUMAR
RAY
ALPHAOMEGA
LYNGDOH KYNSHI
JAMESTAR
MAWLONG
UTTOM N ARENGH

ABELLOUSSTONE
LYNGDOH
ERILES MAWLONG

AZIZUR HOQUE

09:30:04:250

09:30:04:150

09:30:05:350

09:30:06:250

09:30:07:750

09:30:06:600

09:30:05:950

09:30:07:750

09:30:08:650

09:30:08:650

09:30:09:600

09:30:10:350

09:30:10:800

09:30:07:750

09:30:12:200

09:30:11:750

09:30:12:600

09:30:10:200

09:30:13:550

09:30:14:800

09:30:16:150

09:30:16:850

09:30:17:300

10:27:50:800

10:23:09:0

10:24:16:450

10:26:09:100

10:16:39:850

10:20:35:950

10:19:40:550

10:18:58:600

10:25:34:50

10:18:24:150

10:27:21:550

09:51:10:350

10:16:09:500

10:24:42:700

10:31:09:350

09:44:27:650

10:29:20:350

10:23:19:800

10:24:34:300

10:29:17:550

10:31:35:50

10:20:08:250

10:20:52:650

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

10

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

24

25

25

00:57:46:550

00:53:04:850

00:54:11:100

00:56:02:850

00:46:32:100

00:50:29:350

00:49:34:600

00:48:50:850

00:55:25:400

00:48:15:500

00:57:11:950

00:21:00:0

00:45:58:700

00:54:34:950

01:00:57:150

00:14:15:900

00:59:07:750

00:53:09:600

00:54:20:750

00:59:02:750

01:01:18:900

00:49:51:400

00:50:35:350

65.0

150.0

145.0

135.0

185.0

82.5

170.0

175.0

140.0

175.0

130.0

0.0

190.0

145.0

0.0

0.0

120.0

75.0

145.0

120.0

0.0

170.0

165.0

NQ

NQ

uB

AB

AB

AB

AB

uB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

uB

AB

uB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB
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41

42

43

44

45

46

a7

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

156155

157573

166338

157571

165150

157801

166260

145567

166660

156296

157212

156329

141844

145828

165119

156030

156486

157029

157225

148587

157348

157418

1247

1248

1249

1250

1501

1502

1503

1504

1505

1506

1508

1509

1510

1511

1512

1513

1514

1515

1516

1517

1518

1519

SANDORLANG
MAWLONG
Bl1JU D SANGMA

MEBANRILANG
NONGBSAP
RAJU BAHADUR
MIZAR
BANTEILANG
KHARMAWLONG
BHIM BAHADUR
THAPA

DENIS
MAWPHNIANG
Arbinus Lyngdoh

SUJOHN DEB

PHRANGBARSON
KYRSIAN
TENGSRANG
MOMIN

RAM BAHADUR
CHETTRI

rosestar sing khasain

Bona Lyngdoh

TIMOTHY
LYNGDOH

PLIEDOR SOHKWAI

SOSHALLANG
UMDOR
JERRYSON
LYNGDOH
NONGBRI
ELIAS BUDLANG
WARBAH
SPEDING
KHONGSIT
TUTU
PURKAYSTHA

SENGMAN J

09:30:16:750

09:30:19:300

09:30:20:200

09:30:21:600

09:30:22:200

09:30:23:300

09:30:23:950

09:30:24:950

09:30:25:950

09:30:26:450

09:30:27:600

09:30:28:800

09:30:29:0

09:30:30:100

09:30:31:250

09:30:32:50

09:30:32:950

09:30:33:650

09:30:34:750

09:30:35:200

09:30:36:350

09:30:36:750

10:15:48:700

10:23:31:700

10:31:04:650

10:20:47:200

10:26:28:350

10:20:11:200

10:20:16:950

10:21:01:650

10:27:02:150

10:22:17:450

10:20:30:450

10:22:28:50

10:16:52:500

10:21:36:350

10:22:33:300

10:25:03:600

10:18:05:250

10:20:17:950

10:22:15:0

10:18:05:750

10:18:24:100

10:26:10:300

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

00:45:31:950

00:53:12:400

01:00:44:450

00:50:25:600

00:56:06:150

00:49:47:900

00:49:53:0

00:50:36:700

00:56:36:200

00:51:51:0

00:50:02:850

00:51:59:250

00:46:23:500

00:51:06:250

00:52:02:50

00:54:31:550

00:47:32:300

00:49:44:300

00:51:40:250

00:47:30:550

00:47:47:750

00:55:33:550

190.0

75.0

0.0

165.0

67.5

170.0

170.0

165.0

135.0

160.0

82.5

160.0

92.5

160.0

155.0

145.0

180.0

170.0

160.0

180.0

180.0

140.0

NQ

AB

uB

AB

AB

uB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

uB

AB

uB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB
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63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

7

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

157672

167791

157155

156418

156263

156104

166941

157497

127949

156034

156163

156083

167346

157482

166817

166649

156087

157383

156297

127645

179930

156072

1520

1521

1522

1523

1524

1525

1526

1527

1528

1529

1531

1532

1533

1534

1535

1536

1537

1538

1539

1540

1541

1542

MARAK

PREM BAHADUR
MIZAR
SHAPHRANGSTAR
KHARKONGOR
JITHUEL ARENGH

TINKU SINGH

JIMDAR RAY

BALDOVINE
RYNTATHIANG
SAMBORLANG KH

TEIWOR JYRWA

POIBIANG DKHAR

TOBARSON
KHARKONGOR
SKHEM BORLANG
PYNGROPE
LINGSTEP WAR

BARNAWEL R.
SANGMA
GREETINGSON
WAHLANG
RIPHRANSON
THAWBROI
TEINAMLANG
KHONGLAM
PYNSHAILANG
PATHAW
PYNPHRIANGLANG
PYNGROPE
JAMSON KURBAH

NOGEN SANGMA

SAMBADKI
LYNGDOH
REBINGSTAR
NONGRUM

09:30:37:800

09:30:38:550

09:30:39:200

09:30:39:900

09:30:40:600

09:30:41:300

09:30:42:100

09:30:42:950

09:30:43:850

09:30:44:300

09:29:52:0

09:29:52:400

09:29:53:500

09:29:54:100

09:29:55:0

09:29:55:500

09:29:56:550

09:29:57:50

09:29:57:800

09:29:58:450

09:29:59:50

09:29:59:400

10:23:56:300

10:20:38:600

10:21:26:400

10:29:12:400

10:20:52:900

10:23:22:50

10:23:50:100

10:16:58:350

10:19:35:650

10:28:56:900

10:24:27:500

10:16:59:100

10:25:39:850

10:17:16:950

10:18:50:0

10:30:44:450

10:21:49:150

10:24:27:800

10:19:12:750

10:22:25:750

10:18:42:150

10:31:56:0

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

23

24

00:53:18:500

00:50:00:50

00:50:47:200

00:58:32:500

00:50:12:300

00:52:40:750

00:53:08:0

00:46:15:400

00:48:51:800

00:58:12:600

00:54:35:500

00:47:06:700

00:55:46:350

00:47:22:850

00:48:55:0

01:00:48:950

00:51:52:600

00:54:30:750

00:49:14:950

00:52:27:300

00:48:43:100

01:01:56:600

150.0

165.0

82.5

125.0

165.0

77.5

150.0

185.0

175.0

62.5

145.0

180.0

140.0

180.0

87.5

0.0

160.0

145.0

170.0

155.0

0.0

0.0

NQ

NQ

NQ

AB

AB

uB

AB

AB

uB

AB

AB

AB

uB

AB

AB

AB

AB

uB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB
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85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

157312

165063

121884

166589

167832

166607

156225

157396

166740

156375

166711

166946

166581

157472

157345

166488

165166

166376

165250

166604

166715

166676

1543

1545

1546

1547

1548

1549

1550

1601

1602

1603

1604

1605

1606

1607

1608

1609

1610

1611

1612

1613

1614

1615

SILNANG N.
SANGMA
SHEMPHANG
WAHLANG
Shanborlin Lyngdoh

BANSKEMLANG
NONGSPUNG
HARI JOSHI

PRINCE RAJ RAI

SAMBORSON RANI

KYRSHANLANG
LYNGDOH
ALANDER JONES
NONGPLUH

AFZAL MOHAMMAD

LAIBORSON
KHONGJEE
WANSHAILANG
DKHAR

SAJAN SINGH

IBANSKHEM
MYRBOH
RIBORLANG
JAPANG
RANESH KUMAR
RAI

STINAR
KHARSHIING
RAYMOND
LYNGDOH
MAPHLANG
BUSH BASHISHA
TOHTIH
LIVERTY
NONGPLUH
DIBRANDIT
NONGRUM
RAJESH PRASAD

09:30:00:0

09:30:01:400

09:30:02:150

09:30:03:50

09:30:03:850

09:30:05:950

09:30:05:650

09:30:05:350

09:30:06:450

09:30:07:550

09:30:08:450

09:30:06:450

09:30:09:150

09:30:10:0

09:30:10:800

09:30:12:0

09:30:12:200

09:30:13:550

09:30:14:200

09:30:15:400

09:30:15:950

09:30:16:550

10:22:16:750

10:23:14:750

10:17:08:850

10:16:46:700

10:24:35:100

10:22:49:900

10:18:17:0

10:06:18:400

10:20:27:350

10:23:27:500

10:21:12:150

10:19:07:300

10:29:10:950

10:16:28:100

10:24:19:150

10:26:31:300

10:14:34:250

10:27:08:600

10:17:40:650

10:28:38:350

10:18:06:550

10:21:19:0

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

16

25

25

25

25

24

25

25

21

25

25

25

25

25

25

00:52:16:750

00:53:13:350

00:47:06:700

00:46:43:650

00:54:31:250

00:52:43:950

00:48:11:350

00:36:13:50

00:50:20:900

00:53:19:950

00:51:03:700

00:49:00:850

00:59:01:800

00:46:18:100

00:54:08:350

00:56:19:300

00:44:22:50

00:56:55:50

00:47:26:450

00:58:22:950

00:47:50:600

00:51:02:450

155.0

75.0

180.0

185.0

145.0

155.0

87.5

0.0

82.5

150.0

160.0

85.0

0.0

185.0

145.0

0.0

195.0

135.0

180.0

125.0

180.0

160.0

NQ

AB

uB

AB

AB

AB

AB

uB

AB

uB

AB

AB

UB

uB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB
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107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

157555

156419

156357

166965

156422

157176

166608

156032

165164

157050

165028

156189

156094

156112

157220

157425

165161

165136

156266

166418

166551

165201

1617

1618

1619

1620

1621

1622

1623

1624

1625

1626

1628

1629

1630

1631

1632

1633

1634

1635

1636

1637

1638

1639

SHOALIN COOPER
MARBANIANG

BLATEILANG
KHARSATI
RAJIT SINGH
PATHAW

PYNTISMAN KON

KYNSAI

KHARKONGOR
SAGAR LOHAR

SUNAR

ORMINGSTAR

KHYRIEM

CHRISTOPHER

MUKHIM
THOLANDRO
RABHA

PYNBHALANG
KHARUMNUID

ROJESTAR

NONGKHLAW

DORICK
HYNNIEWTA
WERKIN
NONGBSAP
BRINGSTAR
PATHAW
JENINGSTAR
KHARSHIING
KITBOKLANG

MARBANIANG
RATUL N MARAK

FIRSTLYJUNE

PALIAR
DINESTAR
MAWLONG

LASTBORN TARING

SIEWDORLANG
KHARMAWPHLANG

HEMANTHA |
SANGMA

09:30:17:600

09:30:18:750

09:30:19:300

09:30:21:0

09:30:22:0

09:30:22:500

09:30:22:900

09:30:23:850

09:30:24:950

09:30:26:250

09:30:27:350

09:30:28:200

09:30:29:300

09:30:29:750

09:30:30:400

09:30:31:150

09:30:32:200

09:30:33:0

09:30:34:150

09:30:34:850

09:30:35:500

09:30:36:750

10:22:59:900

10:14:25:50

10:16:57:600

10:20:39:500

10:21:10:600

10:24:54:500

10:24:18:300

10:18:34:550

10:24:15:750

10:23:36:150

10:18:50:950

10:20:49:500

10:20:08:150

10:27:07:700

10:11:45:100

09:41:07:750

10:29:26:850

10:26:44:300

10:16:40:950

10:15:37:50

10:27:34:300

10:24:58:50

25

25

23

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

24

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

00:52:42:300

00:44:06:300

00:46:38:300

00:50:18:500

00:50:48:600

00:54:32:0

00:53:55:400

00:48:10:700

00:53:50:800

00:53:09:900

00:48:23:600

00:50:21:300

00:49:38:850

00:56:37:950

00:41:14:700

00:10:36:600

00:58:54:650

00:56:11:300

00:46:06:800

00:45:02:200

00:56:58:800

00:54:21:300

77.5

195.0

0.0

82.5

165.0

72.5

150.0

87.5

150.0

150.0

0.0

82.5

170.0

135.0

200.0

0.0

125.0

135.0

185.0

190.0

135.0

145.0

NQ

NQ

NQ

uB

AB

AB

uB

AB

uB

AB

uB

AB

AB

uB

UB

AB

AB

AB

uB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB
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129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

156304

166867

156320

157656

166347

166730

157688

157207

166574

156003

165103

166948

166723

157620

157035

166983

157037

157419

165152

157515

166275

165141

1640

1641

1642

1643

1645

1646

1648

1649

1650

1702

1708

1710

1713

1723

1730

1733

1738

1740

1747

1748

1764

1784

CHESTON FREDDY  (9:30:37:0

DIENGDOH
PHLIKSTAR
MYRBOH
PANKAJ KUMAR
RAI

SHAMBHU RAI

TODASHEMBHA
MAWTHOH

MR. MELAN SING
NONGSTENG
IAINEWSKHEM
KHONGWAR
PYNDAPLANG
LYNGKHOI
MICHEALSMITH K
SANGMA
MOSTON THABAH

KRISHAN PRASAD
NEWAR
PROMUTH B
SANGMA
PYNSHNGAIN
LYNSER

09:30:38:550

09:30:39:450

09:30:40:350

09:30:40:400

09:30:41:250

09:30:42:50

09:30:42:250

09:30:43:150

09:30:44:150

09:30:45:450

09:30:45:500

09:30:46:650

PYNBIANGBORLANGq9:30:47:800

ROIN

LONGSON N
MARAK

walban D MARAK

JULIAS G MOMIN

DINEBIRTH R
MARAK

09:30:48:400

09:30:45:150

09:30:46:50

09:30:47:50

DEEPAK BORDALAI 09:30:50:100

MON SANGMA

BABUL KUMAR
HAJONG
SUJON HAJONG

09:30:49:750

09:30:47:700

09:30:48:850

10:27:11:850

10:20:54:250

10:25:46:650

10:18:41:300

09:50:15:350

10:24:10:850

10:20:24:250

10:18:48:400

10:20:28:650

10:30:29:950

10:21:27:600

10:19:54:650

10:23:08:400

10:27:41:50

10:29:31:650

10:24:21:150

10:29:15:0

10:31:23:450

10:27:11:750

10:24:29:850

10:19:56:200

10:18:29:450

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

24

25

25

25

25

24

25

25

23

25

25

25

24

00:56:34:850

00:50:15:700

00:55:07:200

00:48:00:950

00:19:34:950

00:53:29:600

00:49:42:200

00:48:06:150

00:49:45:500

00:59:45:800

00:50:42:150

00:49:09:150

00:52:21:750

00:56:53:250

00:58:43:250

00:53:36:0

00:58:28:950

01:00:36:400

00:56:21:650

00:53:40:100

00:49:08:500

00:47:40:600

67.5

82.5

140.0

175.0

0.0

75.0

170.0

175.0

170.0

0.0

165.0

170.0

77.5

135.0

0.0

150.0

125.0

0.0

135.0

150.0

170.0

0.0

NQ

NQ

NQ

uB

uB

AB

AB

uB

uB

AB

AB

AB

uB

AB

AB

uB

AB

AB

AB

AB

uB

AB

AB

AB

AB
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